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Ref. Pt. 046+00.118-073+00.353

C

1987 5702-33 Bit. Overlay

C

C

1988

1988

5702-35

5702-34

5702-38

C

1996

Bit. Overlay

Bit. Overlay

Grading

Surfacing

40'

24'

24'

44'

1"

1

1

1

•"

•"

•"

-

4 •"

Spec. 2331

Spec. 2331

Spec. 2331

Spec. 2341

Spec. 2341

Spec. 2331, 2341

1 •"

0.27 Mi.

C

2000 5702-37 Bit. Overlay, Agg. Shld. 24' 3" Spec. 2350
15.997 Mi.

M

2003 8822-27 Micro Surfacing 20' Type 2

2004 5702-42 Bit. Overlay

C

24' 3" Spec. 2360

1.024 Mi.

3

0.616 Mi.

0.538 Mi.

0.795 Mi.

9.998 Mi.



4 4

5702

1

Pennington

2

T.H.-32 - East Co. Line

Ref. Pts. 46+00.118 - 73+00.353

C

2009 5702-40 Milling

Bit. Overlay

24'

24'

1•"

3" Spec. 2360

10.018 Mi.

M

2009 8822-83 Bit. Seal Coat Type FA-2

16.039 Mi.

C

2018 5702-44

Bit. Surfacing

Bit. Mill & Overlay

var.

3"

6" 8" agg. base

Spec. 2360

conc. median in part6'

var.

0.552 Mi.

0.722 Mi.
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4
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2
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YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.


